
DATE DEPART CHEMAINUS DEPART THETIS NUMBERS  (generally both SOURCE
cars and walk-ons)

Thursday, December 28 8:35am Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

9:10am* Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

12:30pm Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

1:25pm Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

Thu, January 11, 2024 8:35am Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

9:10am* Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

12:30pm Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

1:25pm Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

Sunday, January 14, 2024 Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Sunday, January 21, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Thu, January 25, 2024 8:35am Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

9:10am* Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

12:30pm Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

1:25pm Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

Sunday, January 28, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Sunday, February 4, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Thu, February 8, 2024 8:35am Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

9:10am* Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

12:30pm Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

1:25pm Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

Sunday, February 11, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Sunday, February 18, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Thu, February 22, 2024 8:35am Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

9:10am* Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers



12:30pm Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

1:25pm Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

Sunday, February 26, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Sunday, March 3, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Thu, March 7, 2024 8:35am Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

9:10am* Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

12:30pm Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

1:25pm Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

Sunday, March 10, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Sunday, March 17, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Thu, March 21, 2024 8:35am Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

9:10am* Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

12:30pm Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

1:25pm Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

Sunday, March 24, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Sunday, March 31, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Thu, April 4, 2024 8:35am Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

9:10am* Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

12:30pm Possible Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

1:25pm Dangerous Cargo Sailing - no passengers

Sunday, April 7, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Monday, April 8, 2024 9:10am 20 Capernwray



Saturday, April 13, 2024 3:50pm 20 Capernwray

Sunday, April 14, 2024 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 100 Capernwray

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 12:30pm 200 Capernwray

Scattered afternoon ferries 200 Capernwray

Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:00am, 7:55am or 9:10am 100 Capernwray


